Name:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail:

Note: We do not share your information with anyone outside of the Massachusetts Butterfly Club.

Massachusetts Butterfly Club

Publication Order Form

Quantity

Item

Massachusetts Butterflies subscription (up to 2 issues)
Include current issue ? (circle one) YES NO

Massachusetts Butterflies  Issue#

(current issue will be sent if none specified)

Massachusetts Butterflies  Issue#

Checklist of the Butterflies of Massachusetts

All prices include postage.

Price each

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$1.50 or
6 for $6.00

Total

Please make check payable to: Massachusetts Butterfly Club

Mail this form to:
Joe Wicinski
53 Webber Rd
West Whately, MA 01039

Line Cost




